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D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

MEHEDIN|U L. MIHAI-COSMIN   1   B 9.85 9.85 10.009.85
MATEI S. OCTAVIAN-MIHAI   2   B 9.73 9.80 10.009.73
DEFTA C MIHAI-SEBASTIAN   3   B 9.70 10.00 10.009.70
CRI}U G. RADU-ANDREI   4   B 9.65 9.60 9.759.65
PUNGA I.G. NICU}OR-GABRIEL   5   B 9.61 9.65 10.009.61
GRIGORE I. DORIANA-}TEFANIA   6   B 9.60 9.80 10.009.60
STAN G MARIA-IASMINA   7   B 9.56 10.00 9.209.56
SC{ICEANU M. MARIA-ROXANA   8   B 9.55 10.00 9.409.55
V{DUVA P. MELANIA-ANCU|A   9   B 9.51 9.55 9.759.51
U|{ I. GEORGE-ADRIAN  10   B 9.51 9.30 9.859.51
POPA I.R. MIHAI-RADU  11   B 9.48 9.90 10.009.48
COCO}IL{ M ALEXANDRU-DUMITRU  12   B 9.45 9.90 9.659.45
TOMA V. SIMONA-MIHAELA  13   B 9.43 10.00 9.159.43
DRAGOMIR L.C. DENIS-CONSTANTIN  14   B 9.41 9.55 9.309.41
PETRIA M. LIVIA-MARINA  15   B 9.41 9.20 9.809.41
URUCU C CRISTINA-ANDREEA  16   B 9.36 10.00 9.509.36
CANDIDATU A.M. }TEFANIA-DIANA  17   B 9.28 9.55 9.309.28
ROMAN C. ANDRADA-LILIANA  18   B 9.26 10.00 9.709.26
GUGU M. DANIEL-MIHAI  19   B 9.25 10.00 9.409.25
GREJDAN N. CRISTINA-ROBERTA  20   B 9.25 9.15 9.509.25
DUCA L.L. IONU|-CHRISTOFOR  21   B 9.23 9.80 8.059.23
GOGORICI C. MARIAN-EUGEN  22   B 9.21 9.10 9.359.21
CERBULESCU C.C. ANDREI  23   B 9.20 9.90 8.909.20
DIACONESCU A. ANDREEA-IULIA  24   B 9.15 8.55 9.209.15
STANCU C. ANDREEA-IULIANA  25   B 9.10 - 9.809.10
JUDE| E.T. DANIEL-ILIE  26   B 9.06 9.65 9.159.06
RUSOIU G MARIAN-VALENTIN  27   B 9.05 10.00 8.409.05
LI|OIU F. SEBASTIAN  28   B 9.05 9.05 9.309.05
VIERU P. DENISA-ELENA  29   B 9.05 8.90 9.609.05
UNGUREANU D. PATRICK-GABRIEL  30   B 9.05 8.85 10.009.05
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B{ILE}TEANU M.C ALEXANDRU-MARIAN  31   B 9.05 8.70 9.859.05
GHEORGHE M.M DANIEL  32   B 9.03 9.00 9.509.03
DINC{ N. GABRIELA-NICOLETA  33   B 9.01 9.70 9.259.01
IONESCU P.C. MARTIN  34   B 9.00 9.85 10.009.00
IOVAN V. ELENA-ROXANA  35   B 9.00 9.70 8.759.00
MOGO}ANU C. MARIUS-VL{DU|  36   B 8.96 9.25 9.108.96
H{INARU C. CONSTANTIN-EDUARD  37   B 8.95 9.20 8.258.95
P#RVU F. ANDREI-C{T{LIN  38   B 8.91 9.60 8.208.91
DUMITRESCU C MIHAI-CRISTIAN  39   B 8.91 9.15 9.458.91
GHERGHINA M.O. DORIANA-ALEXANDRA  40   B 8.90 9.80 9.708.90
G#N{ }. LIVIA-ANAMARIA  41   B 8.90 8.30 9.508.90
N{T{R{U MN OANA-IULIANA  42   B 8.88 7.70 9.658.88
GEORGESCU G MARIA ISABELA  43   B 8.86 9.40 9.008.86
C#RSTEA C. DIANA  44   B 8.83 9.05 8.458.83
P#RVULE|U V. CRISTIAN-VASILE  45   B 8.80 8.20 9.608.80
ALEXANDRU P.S. MANUEL-SILVIU  46   B 8.80 8.10 8.808.80
B{LA}A C. ION-ALEXANDRU  47   B 8.70 9.05 9.608.70
ST{NESCU V ALEXANDRU-DANIEL  48   B 8.70 8.85 8.358.70
STOENESCU C. BOGDAN-IONU|  49   B 8.66 8.00 9.208.66
PITICHE M. MARIUS - ALEXANDRU  50   B 8.65 9.00 8.858.65
PLE}OAICA V. VALENTINA - LUMINI|A  51   B 8.65 - 9.008.65
CONSTANTINESCU S. MARINEL-NICU}OR  52   B 8.63 9.60 9.858.63
STOICA C.M. IULIANA -IONICA  53   B 8.61 9.25 9.808.61
B{LAN S.M. DRAGO}-TEODOR  54   B 8.60 8.60 8.608.60
IONESCU G ALINA MIHAELA  55   B 8.58 9.45 7.708.58
NINOSU E CATALIN-VALENTIN  56   B 8.55 8.90 8.458.55
PUIU I. ANDREI-IONU|  57   B 8.55 8.40 8.058.55
VASILAN V. IONU|-CRISTIAN  58   B 8.53 8.45 8.458.53
}ERBAN D. BOGDAN-IOAN  59   B 8.51 9.30 8.158.51
CHIRAN N. ANDREI-IUSTIN  60   B 8.50 8.20 9.258.50
FIERARU A MARIA-MAGDALENA  61   B 8.50 7.90 9.308.50
RONCEA M. MARIUS-ALEXANDRU  62   B 8.48 9.60 8.108.48
NEGREA M. ROBERTO-IULIAN  63   B 8.48 8.35 8.558.48
FLOAREA C. ALIN-DANIEL  64   B 8.46 8.75 8.208.46
GOGA O.I. CLAUDIU-ANDREI  65   B 8.45 9.40 9.058.45
MINEA G OANA-ROXANA  66   B 8.45 8.55 9.058.45
COMAN F.C. ROBERT-GABRIEL  67   B 8.41 9.30 8.158.41
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NICOL{ESCU M. ADRIANA  68   B 8.41 8.35 8.108.41
POPESCU I.A. VLAD-ANDREI  69   B 8.40 9.20 9.308.40
GERZE BRACH I. EMANUEL  70   B 8.40 9.05 7.858.40
CAZACU A. ANDREI  71   B 8.40 8.95 8.358.40
STAN G.F. GEORGE ALEXANDRU  72   B 8.36 8.90 6.608.36
NUNC{ O. LEONTIN-CRISTIAN  73   B 8.35 8.40 7.558.35
CIONTU N. CLAUDIA-ELENA  74   B 8.35 8.35 8.808.35
VEITI} D ALEXANDRU-CRISTIAN-IONU|  75   B 8.33 9.00 8.458.33
ZAMFIR T.D. CORINA-ALEXANDRA  76   B 8.33 8.15 8.958.33
TURBATU V ELENA-TANIA  77   B 8.33 - 9.158.33
DEC{ M.C. }TEFANIA  78   B 8.31 8.85 8.308.31
BUC{-GHEBAUR{ D.D. ELIZABETHA ALEXANDRINA  79   B 8.30 8.80 8.258.30
PREDA M. MARIA-LAVINIA  80   B 8.30 - 9.608.30

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
Pre]edinte comisie pe facultate,Pre]edinte comisie pe universitate,
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